
Friday Bridge

Session Date: 15/03/2019  -:- Session 8 of 44

Papakura

SECTION:   Black

NORTH-SOUTH

Place Players MP's Seating ScoreC-Pts

N-2205/336 61.0140(I/I)1 Judy Innes/Diana Verner

N-4169/336 50.3027(J/J)2 June Kirkbride/Maetel Marshall

N-6168/336 50.0013(I/J)3 Roger O'Connor/Anne Moody

N-3166/336 49.400(I/I)4 Lida Weterman/Rhona Wilken

N-5165/336 49.110(J/)5 Robyn Smith/Jill Menzies

N-8162/336 48.210(J/I)6 Barbara Stretton/Cynthia Olson

N-1156/336 46.430(I/I)7 Margaret Pallister/Bridget Bayly

N-7153/336 45.540(J/I)8 Phil Ryall/Doug Rimmer

SECTION:   Black

EAST-WEST

Place Players Seating ScoreMP's C-Pts

Jeanne Speedy/Francis Mazur E-7209/336 62.20401 (J/I)

Monica Lunny/Nolda Braks E-3192/336 57.14272 (J/I)

Barbara Lacey/Susie Gordon E-5186/336 55.36133 (I/J)

Jacky Whitham/Barbara McRae E-4182/336 54.1704 (J/J)

Cherry Cooper/Ian Bell E-2168/336 50.0005 (J/I)

Deb Milliken/Vivienne Harris E-6162/336 48.2106 (J/J)

Sue Fitzpatrick/Elaine Sharplin E-1123/336 36.6107 (J/J)

Penelope Weber/Darryl Higgins E-8122/336 36.3108 (J/I)



HANDICAP SCORES
Friday Bridge

Session Date: 15/03/2019  -:- Session 8 of 44

Papakura

SECTION:   Black

NORTH-SOUTH

Place Players H'Cap Seating Hcp Score

Judy Innes/Diana Verner 2-4.77 56.24 1

Roger O'Connor/Anne Moody 61.3 51.30 2

Lida Weterman/Rhona Wilken 30.41 49.81 3

Robyn Smith/Jill Menzies 50.36 49.46 4

Barbara Stretton/Cynthia Olson 8-0.23 47.98 5

June Kirkbride/Maetel Marshall 4-2.53 47.77 6

Margaret Pallister/Bridget Bayly 1-2.76 43.67 7

Phil Ryall/Doug Rimmer 7-3.22 42.32 8

SECTION:   Black

EAST-WEST

Place Players Seating Hcp ScoreH'Cap

Jeanne Speedy/Francis Mazur 72.85  65.051

Barbara Lacey/Susie Gordon 53.49  58.852

Monica Lunny/Nolda Braks 30.8  57.943

Cherry Cooper/Ian Bell 22.48  52.484

Jacky Whitham/Barbara McRae 4-1.75  52.425

Deb Milliken/Vivienne Harris 62.05  50.266

Sue Fitzpatrick/Elaine Sharplin 14.6  41.207

Penelope Weber/Darryl Higgins 80.97  37.288



Papakura

  NORTH/SOUTH

 

  Pair                                                (I)MPs       %(IMPS)   Place  C's

Session 8 of 44EVENT:      Friday Bridge
SECTION:   Black 
DATE:         15/03/2019 
Session Time:   Afternoon

   (2) Judy Innes              Diana Verner            205.0/336       61.01   1   40

   (4) June Kirkbride          Maetel Marshall         169.0/336       50.30   2   27

   (6) Roger O'Connor          Anne Moody              168.0/336       50.00   3   13

   (3) Lida Weterman           Rhona Wilken            166.0/336       49.40   4    0

   (5) Robyn Smith             Jill Menzies            165.0/336       49.11   5    0

   (8) Barbara Stretton        Cynthia Olson           162.0/336       48.21   6    0

   (1) Margaret Pallister      Bridget Bayly           156.0/336       46.43   7    0

   (7) Phil Ryall              Doug Rimmer             153.0/336       45.54   8    0

  EAST/WEST

 

  Pair                                                (I)MPs       %(IMPS)   Place  C's

Session 8 of 44EVENT:      Friday Bridge
SECTION:   Black 
DATE:         15/03/2019 
Session Time:   Afternoon

   (7) Jeanne Speedy           Francis Mazur           209.0/336       62.20   1   40

   (3) Monica Lunny            Nolda Braks             192.0/336       57.14   2   27

   (5) Barbara Lacey           Susie Gordon            186.0/336       55.36   3   13

   (4) Jacky Whitham           Barbara McRae           182.0/336       54.17   4    0

   (2) Cherry Cooper           Ian Bell                168.0/336       50.00   5    0

   (6) Deb Milliken            Vivienne Harris         162.0/336       48.21   6    0

   (1) Sue Fitzpatrick         Elaine Sharplin         123.0/336       36.61   7    0

   (8) Penelope Weber          Darryl Higgins          122.0/336       36.31   8    0



Papakura

  NORTH/SOUTH

 

  Pair                                                   %   Place  C's

Session 8 of 44EVENT:      Friday Bridge
SECTION:   Black 
DATE:         15/03/2019 
Session Time:   Afternoon

   (2) Judy Innes              Diana Verner            -4.77           56.24   1    0

   (6) Roger O'Connor          Anne Moody              1.30            51.30   2    0

   (3) Lida Weterman           Rhona Wilken            0.41            49.81   3    0

   (5) Robyn Smith             Jill Menzies            0.36            49.46   4    0

   (8) Barbara Stretton        Cynthia Olson           -0.23           47.98   5    0

   (4) June Kirkbride          Maetel Marshall         -2.53           47.77   6    0

   (1) Margaret Pallister      Bridget Bayly           -2.76           43.67   7    0

   (7) Phil Ryall              Doug Rimmer             -3.22           42.32   8    0

  EAST/WEST

 

  Pair                                                   %   Place  C's

Session 8 of 44EVENT:      Friday Bridge
SECTION:   Black 
DATE:         15/03/2019 
Session Time:   Afternoon

   (7) Jeanne Speedy           Francis Mazur           2.85            65.05   1    0

   (5) Barbara Lacey           Susie Gordon            3.49            58.85   2    0

   (3) Monica Lunny            Nolda Braks             0.80            57.94   3    0

   (2) Cherry Cooper           Ian Bell                2.48            52.48   4    0

   (4) Jacky Whitham           Barbara McRae           -1.75           52.42   5    0

   (6) Deb Milliken            Vivienne Harris         2.05            50.26   6    0

   (1) Sue Fitzpatrick         Elaine Sharplin         4.60            41.20   7    0

   (8) Penelope Weber          Darryl Higgins          0.97            37.28   8    0



BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

1

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 50 4.0 10.01

2 130 14.0 0.03

3 100 0.0 14.05

4 50 8.0 6.07

5 50 4.0 10.02

6 110 11.0 3.04

7 50 4.0 10.06

8 110 11.0 3.08

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

2

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 100 8.0 6.01

2 200 14.0 0.03

3 150 12.0 2.05

4 50 5.0 9.07

5 110 10.0 4.02

6 70 2.0 12.04

7 50 5.0 9.06

8 110 0.0 14.08

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

3

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 300 8.0 6.01

2 50 0.0 14.03

3 120 4.0 10.05

4 300 8.0 6.07

5 90 2.0 12.02

6 300 8.0 6.04

7 400 12.0 2.06

8 500 14.0 0.08

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

4

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 620 5.0 9.08

2 650 10.0 4.02

3 800 14.0 0.04

4 650 10.0 4.06

5 650 10.0 4.01

6 620 5.0 9.03

7 170 0.0 14.05

8 500 2.0 12.07

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

5

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 50 5.0 9.08

2 50 5.0 9.02

3 100 11.0 3.04

4 140 0.0 14.06

5 50 5.0 9.01

6 50 5.0 9.03

7 150 14.0 0.05

8 100 11.0 3.07

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

6

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 420 12.0 2.08

2 130 7.0 7.02

3 100 0.0 14.04

4 130 7.0 7.06

5 490 14.0 0.01

6 130 7.0 7.03

7 130 7.0 7.05

8 110 2.0 12.07

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

7

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 200 2.0 12.07

2 130 8.0 6.01

3 300 0.0 14.03

4 130 8.0 6.05

5 100 4.0 10.08

6 130 8.0 6.02

7 150 12.0 2.04

8 300 14.0 0.06

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

8

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 50 14.0 0.07

2 140 11.0 3.01

3 140 11.0 3.03

4 200 6.0 8.05

5 420 4.0 10.08

6 170 8.0 6.02

7 590 0.0 14.04

8 430 2.0 12.06

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

9

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 300 0.0 14.07

2 90 4.0 10.01

3 50 8.0 6.03

4 110 2.0 12.05

5 300 14.0 0.08

6 50 8.0 6.02

7 100 12.0 2.04

8 50 8.0 6.06

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

10

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 140 8.0 6.06

2 400 14.0 0.08

3 100 2.0 12.02

4 140 8.0 6.04

5 140 8.0 6.07

6 140 8.0 6.01

7 200 0.0 14.03

8 140 8.0 6.05

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

11

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 100 5.0 9.06

2 100 5.0 9.08

3 50 9.0 5.02

4 170 0.0 14.04

5 50 9.0 5.07

6 110 14.0 0.01

7 150 2.0 12.03

8 100 12.0 2.05

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

12

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 420 3.0 11.06

2 100 12.0 2.08

3 400 7.0 7.02

4 400 7.0 7.04

5 200 10.0 4.07

6 150 14.0 0.01

7 420 3.0 11.03

8 430 0.0 14.05

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

13

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 100 3.0 11.05

2 100 6.0 8.07

3 300 11.0 3.01

4 300 11.0 3.03

5 400 14.0 0.06

6 200 8.0 6.08

7 100 3.0 11.02

8 200 0.0 14.04

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

14

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 420 4.0 10.05

2 50 11.0 3.07

3 230 8.0 6.01

4 400 6.0 8.03

5 430 1.0 13.06

6 50 11.0 3.08

7 150 14.0 0.02

8 430 1.0 13.04

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

15

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 600 3.0 11.05

2 660 12.0 2.07

3 620 6.0 8.01

4 650 8.0 6.03

5 660 12.0 2.06

6 600 3.0 11.08

7 660 12.0 2.02

8 170 0.0 14.04

----------------------------------------



BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

16

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 170 13.0 1.04

2 140 9.0 5.06

3 170 13.0 1.08

4 660 0.0 14.02

5 110 4.0 10.05

6 140 9.0 5.07

7 50 6.0 8.01

8 150 2.0 12.03

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

17

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 510 14.0 0.04

2 480 8.0 6.06

3 480 8.0 6.08

4 100 1.0 13.02

5 480 8.0 6.05

6 100 1.0 13.07

7 500 12.0 2.01

8 150 4.0 10.03

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

18

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 650 8.0 6.04

2 650 8.0 6.06

3 650 8.0 6.08

4 650 8.0 6.02

5 650 8.0 6.05

6 620 2.0 12.07

7 100 0.0 14.01

8 660 14.0 0.03

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

19

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 100 9.0 5.03

2 200 12.0 2.05

3 300 0.0 14.07

4 100 9.0 5.01

5 150 2.0 12.04

6 110 4.0 10.06

7 50 6.0 8.08

8 500 14.0 0.02

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

20

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 170 6.0 8.03

2 140 4.0 10.05

3 100 2.0 12.07

4 680 14.0 0.01

5 200 0.0 14.04

6 200 8.0 6.06

7 620 12.0 2.08

8 230 10.0 4.02

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

21

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 430 2.0 12.03

2 130 9.0 5.05

3 430 2.0 12.07

4 50 12.0 2.01

5 130 9.0 5.04

6 430 2.0 12.06

7 100 14.0 0.08

8 140 6.0 8.02

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

22

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 200 8.0 6.02

2 450 12.0 2.04

3 110 3.0 11.06

4 130 6.0 8.08

5 100 0.0 14.03

6 300 10.0 4.05

7 110 3.0 11.07

8 800 14.0 0.01

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

23

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 140 2.0 12.02

2 110 6.0 8.04

3 0 13.0 1.06

4 0 13.0 1.08

5 110 6.0 8.03

6 80 10.0 4.05

7 200 0.0 14.07

8 110 6.0 8.01

----------------------------------------

BD:

NS EW NS EW NS EW

24

Pair Scores MP

datum: 0

1 150 10.0 4.02

2 50 4.0 10.04

3 800 14.0 0.06

4 170 12.0 2.08

5 100 7.0 7.03

6 90 2.0 12.05

7 100 0.0 14.07

8 100 7.0 7.01

----------------------------------------


